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Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Examination : Re-exam Summer-2024

Semester : EVEN(II)

R14

Academic Year : 2023-24

Sr.
No

PRN

Candidate Name

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

SH151R
(4)

SH152R
(3)

ME151R
(3)

ET151R
(3)

CE151R
(3)

ME152R
(2)

SH153R
1)

ME153R
1)

ET152R
1)

CE152R

(1)

Result*:
Pass
ATKT/Fa
il

SGPA

CGPA

2201004

BARLE SITARAM BALAJI

BHADANE VAIBHAV
SANJAY

BOROLE CHINMAY
NARENDRA

CHAUDHARI ADITYA
RAJENDRA

HAJBAN TOSHITA
NARENDRA

KAKDE ANIRUDH
AMBADAS
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CoE
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Credits Earned

Previous P:::i':' Total

Credit Credit

20 16 36

"""" 20 | 2| a2
"""" 20 | 2| a2
"""" 20 | 2| a2
"""" 17 | 16| 33
"""" 13 | 6| 19
"""" 6 | 12| 28
"""" 20 | 2| a2
"""" 20 | 19| 30
"""" 20 | 19| 30
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Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Examination : Re-exam Summer-2024

R14

Semester : EVEN(II)

Academic Year : 2023-24

Sr. i Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits Credits Earned Result*: sepa |cepa
No PRN Candidate Name —TProsent Pass
SH151R | SH152R | ME151R | ET151R | CE151R | ME152R | SH153R | ME153R| ET152R| CE152R Proviews | credit Total AT'i(IT/Fa
redr
(4) 3) 3) 3) 3) (2) 1) 1) 1) 1)
112201033 MAHAJAN MITESH ASHOK C+ C$ C*$ C$ C*$ A B+ B+ B B+ 20 22 42 PASS 6.05|6.19
12 (2201035 MAHALLE DEVANSH C*$ F* C* F* C* A B+ A B B+ 20 16 36 |A.-T.K.T.| 4.55|5.26
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RAJESH .
132201036 MATEY PRITISH SANJAY Cc* F* C* F* F* A B+ A B B+ 17 13 30 |A.-T.K.T.| 3.86 | 4.55
14 (2201037 MORE SHRINIVAS C*$ B* C F* F* A B+ A B B+ 20 16 36 |A.-T.K.T.| 4.82|5.48
ooofooo o JVIDYADHAR oo oo oo
1512201038 MORKHADE RUSHIKESH C+* C*$ C F* c* A A B+ B B+ 20 19 39 |A-T.K.T.| 5.41|5.79
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PRABHAKAR .
16 (2201040 |PATIL BHAVESH C+ B* B C* C A A A B+ A 20 22 42 | PASS | 6.77|6.57
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DNYANESHWAR =
17 (2201041 PATIL PIYUSH F* F* F* F* F* A A A B B+ 7 6 13 FAIL 2.32 | 2.57
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PURUSHOTTAM
182201045 |PATIL VIPUL ANIL C*$ F* C* F* F* A A A B+ B 17 13 30 |A.T.K.T.| 3.91|4.57
192201051 SURWASE AMAN JIVAN Cc* C*$ C* F* c* A A A B+ B 16 19 35 |A.T.K.T.| 5.27 | 5.17
2012201053 |YADAV PRANAY GAUTAM C* F* C* F* C$ B* B+ C C B+ 20 16 36 |A.T.K.T.| 4.09 | 5.05
Note : # - Result of students whose eligibility at first year is not granted is provisional and subject to sanction of eligibility by the institute.
$ - Students passed with grace.
* Declared only for even semester.
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